Now available are UV (down to 200 nm) calibrated
integrating sphere detector models and high power
silicon based sphere detectors that can handle up to
10 watts of optical power!  -CAL2 models feature a built-
in temperature sensor and OD1 attenuator sensor.
When connected to power meter models 1830-R,
1918-R, 1936-R, or 2936-R, they will automatically
recognize the attenuator On/Off position and the detector

beam source such as a collimated laser beam.
3-Port Spheres (Ideal for Divergent Light Sources) 4-Port Spheres (Ideal for Convergent Light Sources)
Ordering Information
Model Description
819D-UV-2-CAL Integrating sphere detector , diverging beam, 2", 200-1100 nm
819D-UV-5.3-CAL Integrating sphere detector, diverging beam, 5.3", 220-1100 nm
819D-SL-2-CAL2 Integrating sphere detector for diverging beam, 2" sphere ,
400-1100 nm
819D-SL-3.3-CAL Integrating sphere detector, diverging beam, 3.3", 400-1100 nm
819D-SL-5.3-CAL2 Integrating sphere detector, diverging beam, 5.3", 400-1100 nm
819D-IG-2-CAL Integrating sphere detector, diverging beam, 2", 910-1650 nm
819D-IG-3.3-CAL Integrating sphere detector, diverging beam, 3.3", 910-1650 nm
819D-IG-5.3-CAL Integrating sphere detector, diverging beam, 5.3", 930-1650 nm
Model Description
819C-UV-2-CAL Integrating sphere detector , diverging beam, 2", 200-1100 nm
819C-UV-5.3-CAL Integrating sphere detector, collimated beam, 5.3", 220-1100 nm
819C-SL-2-CAL2 Integrating sphere detector for diverging beam, 2" sphere ,